
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/26/15 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 06/24/15 Wed $20,860,316 $10,765,707 $40,000,000 $24,783,147 1.614 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 06/27/15 Sat $23,307,013 $23,231,924 $50,000,000 $30,395,137 1.645 6.4% 11.8% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 07/01/15 Wed $21,694,729 $34,643,306 $60,000,000 $36,474,164 1.645 6.0% 17.1% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 07/04/15 Sat $24,551,607 $47,557,401 $70,000,000 $42,553,191 1.645 6.8% 22.7% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 07/08/15 Wed $23,378,240 $59,854,306 $80,000,000 $48,632,219 1.645 6.5% 27.7% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 07/11/15 Sat $26,041,890 $73,552,286 $90,000,000 $54,711,246 1.645 7.2% 32.9% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 07/15/15 Wed $27,011,218 $87,760,131 $100,000,000 $60,790,274 1.645 7.4% 37.9% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 07/18/15 Sat $29,140,875 $103,088,171 $110,000,000 $66,869,301 1.645 8.0% 42.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 07/22/15 Wed $29,661,019 $118,604,803 $121,000,000 $73,600,000 1.645 8.1% 47.5% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 07/25/15 Sat $33,139,003 $134,945,577 $138,000,000 $83,900,000 1.645 9.0% 52.2% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 07/29/15 Wed $30,960,171 $150,211,973 $154,000,000 $93,600,000 1.645 8.5% 56.3% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 08/01/15 Sat $37,181,961 $168,546,321 $171,000,000 $104,000,000 1.645 10.1% 60.7% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 08/05/15 Wed $36,223,400 $186,408,005 $188,000,000 $114,300,000 1.645 9.8% 64.5% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 08/08/15 Sat $45,361,993 $208,775,910 $211,000,000 $128,300,000 1.645 12.1% 68.8% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 08/12/15 Wed $45,279,250 $231,103,014 $208,000,000 $126,443,769 1.645 12.1% 72.6% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 08/15/15 Sat $57,827,469 $259,617,619 $230,000,000 $139,800,000 1.645 15.2% 76.8% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 08/19/15 Wed $55,584,808 $286,263,409 $261,000,000 $158,700,000 1.645 14.7% 80.2% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 08/22/15 Sat $73,516,061 $320,095,347 $289,000,000 $175,700,000 1.645 18.9% 83.9% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 08/26/15 Wed $77,179,505 $355,613,196 $317,000,000 $192,700,000 1.645 19.8% 87.1% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 08/29/15 Sat $111,009,252 $406,699,424 $380,000,000 $231,000,000 1.645 27.1% 90.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 09/02/15 Wed $202,982,099 $507,383,170 $500,000,000 $304,000,000 1.645 44.0% 94.7% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 09/05/15 Sat $275,302,944 $634,077,015 $650,000,000 $395,100,000 1.645 54.4% 97.6% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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